
SCHEDULE A-P

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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Date of Receipt
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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FEC Schedule A–P (Form 3P) (Rev. 03/2011)

TRANSFER

TRANSFER

TRANSFER

TRANSFER FROM ROMNEY VICTORY INC.

TRANSFER FROM ROMNEY VICTORY INC.

TRANSFER FROM ROMNEY VICTORY INC.

100.00

500.00

520.00

500.00

100.00

TX

WA

8432 MESA VERDE DRIVE

1917 E. BELMONT DRIVE

278.50

9512 36TH AVENUE SE

ROMNEY FOR PRESIDENT, INC.

98208-3006

75025-4144

Transaction ID : SA18.3138317.26.V011

AZTEMPE

EVERETT

PLANO

SELF-EMPLOYED

VCS ELECTRONICS

Transaction ID : SA18.3029697.26.V011

85284-1723

Transaction ID : SA18.3089641.26.V011

SELF-EMPLOYED

03

29

05

0.00

2012

2012

2012

Image# 14941683677

10

09

10

MR. ERIC HINES

2012

2012

MR. JAMES A. HINES

2012

MRS. DIANA J. HINES

ENERGY MANAGEMENT CONSULTANT

WRITER / BLOGGER

VP ENGINEERING
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